




INNOVA DIRECTOR
PHILIP BLACKBURN

OPERATIONS DIRECTOR
CHRIS CAMPBELL

PUBLICIST
TIM IGEL

INNOVA IS SUPPORTED BY AN ENDOWMENT FROM THE MCKNIGHT FOUNDATION.

PERFORMED BY

JILL HEINKE MOEN 
KASSEY PLAHA 
MEERENAI SHIM

ENGINEERED & MIXED BY 

ZACH MILEY 

MASTERED BY 

RYAN STREBER 
AT OKTAVEN STUDIOS

DESIGNED BY 

BMOEN 
AT ETCH IMAGE CO.  

COVER PHOTO BY 

DIANA MAIRE

THANKS TO 
OUR FAMILIES, OUR BOARD OF DIRECTORS, MIYAZAWA FLUTES, SHIVHAN DOHSE & CATHY MILLER,  
KATIE DARIUS, DIANA TUCKER & WEST VALLEY MUSIC, ETCH IMAGE CO., SAN FRANCISCO  
CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC, SAHBA AMINIKIA, RYAN BROWN, AND DANNY CLAY



	 1	 BROKEN BIRDS (danny clay)	 mvt 1
	 2		  2
	 3		  3
	 4		  4
	 5		  5
	 6		  6

	 7	 BADE SABA (sahba aminikia)	 mvt 1
	 8		  2
	 9		  3

	10	 GET GO! (ryan brown)	 mvt 1
	11		  2
	12		  3

total :  47:20

1:45

2:56

3:58

2:10

6:13

4:31

4:08

8:02

3:04

4:06

2:26

4:00

innova is the label of the American Composers Forum.
© Areon Flutes Inc., 2018. All Rights Reserved.

www.innova.mu    areonflutes.com


