



PERFORMED BY

JILL HEINKE MOEN KASSEY PLAHA MEERENAI SHIM **ENGINEERED & MIXED BY**

ZACH MILEY

MASTERED BY

RYAN STREBER AT OKTAVEN STUDIOS **DESIGNED BY**

BMOEN

AT ETCH IMAGE CO.

COVER PHOTO BY

DIANA MAIRE

THANKS TO

OUR FAMILIES, OUR BOARD OF DIRECTORS, MIYAZAWA FLUTES, SHIVHAN DOHSE & CATHY MILLER, KATIE DARIUS, DIANA TUCKER & WEST VALLEY MUSIC, ETCH IMAGE CO., SAN FRANCISCO CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC, SAHBA AMINIKIA, RYAN BROWN, AND DANNY CLAY

INNOVA DIRECTOR
PHILIP BLACKBURN

OPERATIONS DIRECTOR
CHRIS CAMPBELL

PUBLICIST TIM IGEL

INNOVA IS SUPPORTED BY AN ENDOWMENT FROM THE MCKNIGHT FOUNDATION.

AREONFLUTESNOERA

1	BROKEN BIRDS (DANNY CLAY)	MVT 1	1:45
2		2	2:56
3		3	3:58
4		4	2:10
5		5	6:13
6		6	4:31
7	BADE SABA (SAHBA AMINIKIA)	MVT 1	4:08
8		2	8:02
9		3	3:04
10	GET GO! (RYAN BROWN)	MVT 1	4:06
11		2	2:26

TOTAL: 47:20





innova is the label of the American Composers Forum. © Areon Flutes Inc., 2018. All Rights Reserved.

WWW.INNOVA.MU AREONFLUTES.COM